J Urban

2019-20 ACADEMIC
YEAR CALENDAR

DATE

DAYS

EVENT

August 26-30

Monday-Friday

Faculty/Staff Orientation

August 28-30

Wednesday — Friday

Freshman Orientation

September 2 Monday Labor Day — NO SCHOOL
September 3 Tuesday Fall Term Classes Begin
September 26 Thursday Back to School Night
September 27 Friday Fall Class Day

October 9 Wednesday Fall Holiday - NO SCHOOL
November 22 Friday Half Day — Early Dismissal

November 25-29

Monday — Friday

Thanksgiving Vacation

December 2 Monday Winter Term Classes Begin

December 19 Thursday Full Day of Classes

Dec 20 - Jan 3 Friday- Friday Winter Vacation

January 6 Monday Classes Resume

January 20 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL
February 17 Monday Presidents’ Day - No SCHOOL

March 6 Friday Half Day — Early Dismissal

March 9-13 Monday — Friday Interterm Vacation

March 16 Faculty Professional Day NO CLASSES

March 17 Tuesday Spring Term Begins

April 15-17 Wednesday — Friday Spring Class Days & Grade-Level Trips
April 20-24 Monday — Friday Spring Vacation

April 27 Monday Classes Resume

May 25 Monday Memorial Day — NO SCHOOL

June 11 Thursday Half Day — Last Day of Classes

June 12 Friday Graduation

June 15 Monday Final Faculty Meeting






